21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A

History Note:

.2601
.2602
.2603
.2604
.2605
.2606
.2607
.2608
.2609
.2610
2611
.2612
.2613

SECTION .2600 - INTERPRETIVE RULINGS

GENERAL PROVISIONS

INTERPRETIVE RULING:
INTERPRETIVE RULING:
INTERPRETIVE RULING:
INTERPRETIVE RULING:
INTERPRETIVE RULING:
INTERPRETIVE RULING:
INTERPRETIVE RULING:
INTERPRETIVE RULING:
INTERPRETIVE RULING:
INTERPRETIVE RULING:
INTERPRETIVE RULING:
: CLASSIFICATION OF BOARD'S RECORDS

INTERPRETIVE RULING

LOW VOLTAGE SYSTEMS

QUALIFIED PERSON EMPLOYED BY OTHERS
EXEMPTION OF MANUFACTURERS
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION: PROJECT
JOINT VENTURE

LICENSE INELIGIBILITY AFTER VIOLATION
EMPLOYEE EXCEPTION
TELEPHONE/TELEGRAPH/SIGNAL SYSTEMS
AUTHORIZED LEGAL ACTION BY STAFF
APPLICABILITY OF G.S. 87-43.1(8)
DEFINITIONS: DELIVERY/RELATED TERMS

Authority G.S. 87-39; 87-42; 87-43; 87-47; 87-48; 150B-10(6);
150B-11; Chapter 132;

Eff. August 1, 1982;

Amended Eff. March 1, 1983;
Repealed Eff. October 1, 1988.



