## **SECTION .2600 - INTERPRETIVE RULINGS**

21 NCAC 18A .2601	GENERAL PROVISIONS
21 NCAC 18A .2602	INTERPRETIVE RULING: LOW VOLTAGE SYSTEMS
21 NCAC 18A .2603	INTERPRETIVE RULING: QUALIFIED PERSON EMPLOYED BY OTHERS
21 NCAC 18A .2604	INTERPRETIVE RULING: EXEMPTION OF MANUFACTURERS
21 NCAC 18A .2605	INTERPRETIVE RULING: ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION: PROJECT
21 NCAC 18A .2606	INTERPRETIVE RULING: JOINT VENTURE
21 NCAC 18A .2607	INTERPRETIVE RULING: LICENSE INELIGIBILITY AFTER VIOLATION
21 NCAC 18A .2608	INTERPRETIVE RULING: EMPLOYEE EXCEPTION
21 NCAC 18A .2609	INTERPRETIVE RULING: TELEPHONE/TELEGRAPH/SIGNAL SYSTEMS
21 NCAC 18A .2610	INTERPRETIVE RULING: AUTHORIZED LEGAL ACTION BY STAFF
21 NCAC 18A .2611	INTERPRETIVE RULING: APPLICABILITY OF G.S. 87-43.1(8)
21 NCAC 18A .2612	INTERPRETIVE RULING: DEFINITIONS: DELIVERY/RELATED TERMS
21 NCAC 18A .2613	INTERPRETIVE RULING: CLASSIFICATION OF BOARD'S RECORDS

History Note: Authority G.S. 87-39; 87-42; 87-43; 87-47; 87-48; 150B-10(6);

150B-11; Chapter 132; Eff. August 1, 1982;

Amended Eff. March 1, 1983; Repealed Eff. October 1, 1988.